PLACES OF FINISHERS

2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Edmonds School District
Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA
Women's Varsity - Team Results

AVERAGE TOP 5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Edmonds-Woodway 1 2 3 4 5 7 15 20:43.87 01:23
2 Lynnwood 6 11 12 13 18 19 20 22:48.71 03:03
3 Mountlake Terrace 8 9 16 25 28 31 39 24:24.19 03:55
4 Meadowdale 10 14 24 27 32 33 34 24:56.73 04:10

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Ge:

RACING 2018

10/10/2018 4:46 PM
Page 10of4



2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Edmonds School District

Wednesday - October 10, 2018

Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA

Women's Varsity - Team Breakdown

Score

16
21
23
24
28
77

Edmonds-Woodway
Name

WROBLEWSKI, Stephanie
HERSHEY, Alyssa

GARD, Ellie

WILLCOX, Jemma

RUST, Kaitlynn
DENKINGER, Pressley
FRANCISCO, Erin

Mountlake Terrace
Name

DAVISON, Simone
GILL-MORE, Alexandria
CUTLER, Lindee
CAMACHO, Gwyneth
LYON, Reed

DEPANO, Angelina
DILL, Sophia

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
12 19:14.50
12 19:54.00
11 20:24.40
9 20:29.60
12 20:37.10
12 21:26.60
12 23:00.90

Grade Time

12
11
11
9
12
9
10

21:33.90
21:37.10
23:23.80
25:02.00
25:29.20
25:58.10
27:45.20

Score

Score

Ge

RACING 2018

11
12
13
17
18
19
59

10
14
20
22
25
26
27
91

Lynnwood

Name

SAVENKOVA, Christina
TUNKARA, Eya
HARRIS, Donna Marie
HIMMELFARB, Esther
FERKINGSTAD, Haely
GEORGIEV, Gergana
NAVARRO, Karla

Meadowdale

Name

AMY, Sonja

SCHMIDT, Clara

DAILER, Maya
FLEIGER-HOLMES, Kahlan
LYNCH, Trinity

WRIGHT, Sidney
SCHMIDT, Elena

Grade
11
10

10
11
10

Grade

10
11
10
12

12

Time

20:40.80
22:11.70
22:33.10
22:41.40
23:43.50
23:46.40
24:04.10

Time

21:52.70
22:50.60
24:50.30
25:07.10
26:02.80
26:56.00
26:57.60
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2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Edmonds School District

Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA

Women's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
4:00 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 540 WROBLEWSKI, Stephanie Edmonds-Woodway 12 19:14.50 00:00 06:12
2 2 532 HERSHEY, Alyssa Edmonds-Woodway 12 19:54.00 00:40 06:24
3 3 531 GARD, Ellie Edmonds-Woodway 11 20:24.40 01:10 06:34
4 4 538 WILLCOX, Jemma Edmonds-Woodway 9 20:29.60 01:15 06:36
5 5 536 RUST, Kaitlynn Edmonds-Woodway 12 20:37.10 01:23 06:38
6 6 551 SAVENKOVA, Christina Lynnwood 11 20:40.80 01:26 06:39
7 7 529 DENKINGER, Pressley Edmonds-Woodway 12 21:26.60 02:12 06:54
8 8 578 DAVISON, Simone Mountlake Terrace 12 21:33.90 02:19 06:56
9 9 582 GILL-MORE, Alexandria Mountlake Terrace 11 21:37.10 02:23 06:57
10 10 570 AMY, Sonja Meadowdale 9 21:52.70 02:38 07:03
11 11 552 TUNKARA, Eya Lynnwood 10 22:11.70 02:57 07:09
12 12 555 HARRIS, Donna Marie Lynnwood 9 22:33.10 03:19 07:16
13 13 547 HIMMELFARB, Esther Lynnwood 10 22:41.40 03:27 07:18
14 14 567 SCHMIDT, Clara Meadowdale 10 22:50.60 03:36 07:21
15 15 530 FRANCISCO, Erin Edmonds-Woodway 12 23:00.90 03:46 07:24
16 16 577 CUTLER, Lindee Mountlake Terrace 11 23:23.80 04:09 07:32
17 541 BEEKS, Braunte Edmonds-Woodway 10 23:37.20 04:23 07:36
18 17 545 FERKINGSTAD, Haely Lynnwood 11 23:43.50 04:29 07:38
19 18 546 GEORGIEV, Gergana Lynnwood 10 23:46.40 04:32 07:39
20 19 557 NAVARRO, Karla Lynnwood 9 24:04.10 04:50 07:45
21 528 CASSIAU, Maelle Edmonds-Woodway 11 24:04.90 04:50 07:45
22 537 SPERRY, Kally Edmonds-Woodway 11 24:23.80 05:09 07:51
23 543 BAUTISTA-MENDEZ, Nadia Lynnwood 11 24:30.30 05:16 07:53
24 20 558 DAILER, Maya Meadowdale 11 24:50.30 05:36 08:00
25 21 575 CAMACHO, Gwyneth Mountlake Terrace 9 25:02.00 05:48 08:03
26 527 BALL, Helen Edmonds-Woodway 9 25:06.10 05:52 08:05
27 22 571 FLEIGER-HOLMES, Kahlan Meadowdale 10 25:07.10 05:53 08:05
28 23 584 LYON, Reed Mountlake Terrace 12 25:29.20 06:15 08:12
29 535 LAPIERRE, Beverly Edmonds-Woodway 9 25:32.30 06:18 08:13
30 548 OSBURN, Jenny Lynnwood 12 25:57.80 06:43 08:21
31 24 580 DEPANO, Angelina Mountlake Terrace 9 25:58.10 06:44 08:22
32 25 565 LYNCH, Trinity Meadowdale 12 26:02.80 06:48 08:23
33 26 569 WRIGHT, Sidney Meadowdale 9 26:56.00 07:42 08:40
34 27 568 SCHMIDT, Elena Meadowdale 12 26:57.60 07:43 08:41
35 573 LYNCH, Ellie Meadowdale 10 26:59.40 07:45 08:41
36 539 WROBLEWSKI, Cecilia Edmonds-Woodway 11 27:10.80 07:56 08:45
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2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Edmonds School District

Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA
Women's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
4:00 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 533 JOSSI, Sabrina Edmonds-Woodway 10 27:22.50 08:08 08:49
38 544 DORGAN, Amanda Lynnwood 12 27:34.90 08:20 08:53
39 28 581 DILL, Sophia Mountlake Terrace 10 27:45.20 08:31 08:56
40 559 EKHTERAEE-SANAEE, Tina Meadowdale 11 27:45.30 08:31 08:56
41 542 BIERWAGEN, Celia Edmonds-Woodway 10 28:13.20 08:59 09:05
42 566 MCDONAGH, Hanna Meadowdale 10 29:14.80 10:00 09:25
43 560 EKSTEDT, Jadalyn Meadowdale 10 29:40.20 10:26 09:33
44 553 WHALEN, Sarah Lynnwood 11 30:43.60 11:29 09:53
45 554 GALLARDO, Maritza Lynnwood 10 31:03.60 11:49 10:00
46 549 SAKUMA, Karen Lynnwood 12 32:24.40 13:10 10:26
47 583 IBRAHIM, Damaris Mountlake Terrace 9 33:37.50 14:23 10:49
48 563 GUSTIA, Vina Meadowdale 12 33:50.50 14:36 10:54
49 562 FREDRICKSON, Mckenna  Meadowdale 9 34:32.70 15:18 11:07
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